
 
From: Bachman, Melanie <Melanie.Bachman@ct.gov>  
Sent: Tuesday, August 9, 2022 7:18 AM 
To: don bergmann <donlbergmann@sbcglobal.net>; CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov> 
Cc: Stephen Goldstein <stephenrgoldstein@gmail.com>; Ball, David A. <DBall@cohenandwolf.com>; 
Baldwin, Kenneth <KBALDWIN@RC.com>; Pires, Philip C. <PPires@cohenandwolf.com>; Lucia Chiocchio, 
Esq. <lchiocchio@cuddyfeder.com>; kmotel@cuddyfeder.com; Ira Bloom 
<ibloom@berchemmoses.com>; Nicholas R. Bamonte <nbamonte@berchemmoses.com> 
Subject: RE: Docket # 510 Cell Tower at 92 Greens Farms Rd. Westport CT Public Hearing Speaking 

 
Good morning, Mr. Bergmann. 
 
As an intervenor, you may not also participate in the public comment session of the hearing. Please 
refer to the Siting Council Guide to Party and Intervenor Status that was sent to you when you were 
granted intervenor status. Here is a link for your convenience: https://portal.ct.gov/-
/media/CSC/Guides/Guides2015/CONNECTICUTSITINGCOUNCILINFORMATIONGUIDETOPARTYANDINTE
RVENORSTATUSnewpdf.pdf 
 
Please also refer to the Hearing Procedures Memorandum posted on the Docket 510 webpage. 
 
https://portal.ct.gov/-/media/CSC/1_Dockets-
medialibrary/1_MEDIA_DO500_600/DO510/Hearing/20220809/DO510-RemotePHC_zoom_.pdf 
 
Thank you. 
 
Melanie A. Bachman, Esq. 
Executive Director/Staff Attorney 
Connecticut Siting Council 
10 Franklin Square 
New Britain, CT  06051 
860-827-2951 

 
 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:  This message is intended only for the use of the individual(s) named above.  Information in this e-mail or any 
attachment may be confidential or otherwise protected from disclosure by state or federal law.  Any unauthorized use, dissemination, or 
copying of this message is prohibited.  If you are not the intended recipient, please refrain from reading this e-mail or any attachments and 
notify the sender immediately.  Please destroy all copies of this communication. 
 

 
From: don bergmann <donlbergmann@sbcglobal.net>  
Sent: Monday, August 8, 2022 7:18 PM 
To: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov> 
Cc: Stephen Goldstein <stephenrgoldstein@gmail.com> 
Subject: Docket # 510 Cell Tower at 92 Greens Farms Rd. Westport CT Public Hearing Speaking 
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EXTERNAL EMAIL: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click any links or open any 

attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe. 

To: CT Siting Council, Attn. M. Bachman, Executive Director 
From:  Donald L. Bergmann, 32 Sherwood Drive Westport CT tel: 203 226 8712  E 
Mail:  donlbergmann@sbcglobal.net 
Re: Request to Speak at Public Hearing on August 9, 2022 
 
Kindly add my name to the list of likely speakers at the above meeting.  I note I am an 
intervenor, but do not know if that has any relevance to my decision to speak for up to 
three minutes.  I will be on the zoom connection at the home of a friend, Stephen 
Goldstein, since my computer does not do zoom properly. 
Thank you,  Don Bergmann 
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